RETAIL PRICING
REFERENCE a n d SUPREME REFERENCE
VALHALLA 2, ODIN 2 a n d m o r e
JANUARY 2023
INDEX
Power cords  .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  page 5
Analog Interconnects  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  page 7
Ethernet/4K/USB  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . page 9

2VH = Valhalla 2
2OD = Odin 2
2. Cable Type Codes
PWR = Power Cord
NET = Ethernet Cable
UHD = 4K UHD Cable
USB = USB Cable
D = Digital Interconnect
TA = Tonearm Cable
(add “+” after length)
B. CABLE LENGTH
0.6M = 2 ft.
1M = 3.3 ft.
1.5M = 5 ft.
2M = 6.6 ft.
2.5M = 8 ft.
3M = 10 ft.
3.5M = 11.5 ft.
4M = 13.3 ft.
5M = 15 ft.
5.5M = 18 ft.
6M = 20 ft.
C. CONNECTORS
B = Banana Z-plugs (BFA)
S = Spade
R = RCA
XLR = XLR (Balanced)
DIN = 5 pin DIN connector
BNC = BNC
AA = A to A (USB)
AB = A to B (USB)
/90 = Right Angle (90 Degree)
D.  POWER CORD CONFIGURATION
1. Wall Plug Selection
US = United States (add /90 for 90°)
UK = United Kingdom
EUR = Europe
AUS = Australia
2. IEC Amp Selection
15 = 15 Amp US
(or 13) 13 Amp UK
(or 10) 10 Amp EU, AUS
(add /90 for 90°)
20 = 20 Amp US
(or 16) 16 Amp EU, UK, AUS
E.  SPEAKER CABLE CONFIGURATION
SG = Shotgun:
2 connections at Amp &
2 connections at Speaker
BW = Biwire:
2 connections at Amp &
4 connections at Speaker
BA = BiAmp:
4 connections at Amp &
4 connections at speaker
EXAMPLES
Power Cord:
2VHPWR2M/US-15
2 meter Valhalla 2 power cord, 15 Amp, configured for the
United States.
Interconnects:
2OD1MR
1 meter pair of Odin 2 Analog Interconnects with RCA
connections at both ends.
Speaker Cables:
2VH4MSB/SG
4 meter pair of Valhalla 2 Speaker Cables with 2 spades on the
amp end and 2 bananas on the speaker end of each cable.
NOTES